

~~122~~ NO.101  
(Part-heard)

COURT NO.4

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.288-289 OF 2005

YOGESHWAR PRASAD & ORS.  
VERSUS

Appellant (s)

NATIONAL INST.,EDU.PLANNING & ADMN.&ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 209 of 2007 (With office report)

Date: 28/09/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan,Adv.

Mr. Amarendra Sharan,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.K. Rathore,Adv.

Ms. Rekha Pandey,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mehra,Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Tanwar,Adv.

For Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr. Amitesh Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Ravi Kant,Adv.

for Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma,Adv. (not present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellants prays for a  
short adjournment to file copies of the relevant  
judgments. List these matters next week.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)  
COURT MASTER